Week 1
Mon, May 15
Mon, May 15

Wed, May 17
Wed, May 17

Week 2
Mon, May 22
Mon, May 22

Wed, May 24
Wed, May 24

Week 3
Mon, May 29
Mon, May 29

Wed, May 31
Wed, May 31

Week 4
Mon, June 5
Mon, June 5

Wed, June 7
Wed, June 7

Week 5
Mon, June 12
Mon, June 12

Wed, June 14
Wed, June 14

Week 6
Mon, June 19
Mon, June 19

Wed, June 21
Wed, June 21

Week 7
Mon, June 26
Mon, June 26

Wed, June 28
Wed, June 28

Week 8
Mon, July 3
Mon, July 3

Wed, July 5
Wed, July 5

Week 9
Mon, July 10
Mon, July 10

Wed, July 12
Wed, July 12

6:15pm
6:15pm

6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm

6:15pm
6:15pm

U6 GIRLS SCHEDULE

All games 2x20 minutes with 20 min halftime/practice

Home Team

Tim Hortons Toasted Coconut Donuts
Kawartha Rental and Detailing

Tim Hortons Sour Cream Glazed
The Plumbing Wiz

Kawartha Rental and Detailing
Tim Hortons Iced Capps

Tim Hortons Sour Cream Glazed
Tim Hortons Toasted Coconut Donuts

Shoreline Custom Docks & Lifts
Tim Hortons Double Chocolate Donuts

The Plumbing Wiz
Tim Hortons Honey Dips

Tim Hortons Iced Capps
Kawartha Rental and Detailing

Shoreline Custom Docks & Lifts
Tim Hortons Toasted Coconut Donuts

Kawartha Rental and Detailing
Tim Hortons Double Chocolate Donuts

Tim Hortons Honey Dips
Tim Hortons Sour Cream Glazed

Shoreline Custom Docks & Lifts
Tim Hortons Iced Capps

The Plumbing Wiz
Tim Hortons Toasted Coconut Donuts

Tim Hortons Iced Capps

Tim Hortons Double Chocolate Donuts
The Plumbing Wiz

Shoreline Custom Docks & Lifts

Tim Hortons Sour Cream Glazed
Kawartha Rental and Detailing

Tim Hortons Toasted Coconut Donuts
The Plumbing Wiz

Kawartha Rental and Detailing

Tim Hortons Iced Capps

Tim Hortons Sour Cream Glazed
Tim Hortons Toasted Coconut Donuts

Vs
Vs

Vs

vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

vs

Vs

Vs

Vs
Vs

Away Team

Tim Hortons Iced Capps
Shoreline Custom Docks & Lifts

Tim Hortons Honey Dips

Tim Hortons Double Chocolate Donuts
Tim Hortons Honey Dips

Shoreline Custom Docks & Lifts

Tim Hortons Double Chocolate Donuts
The Plumbing Wiz

Tim Hortons Sour Cream Glazed
Kawartha Rental and Detailing

Tim Hortons Iced Capps

Tim Hortons Toasted Coconut Donuts
Tim Hortons Honey Dips

Tim Hortons Sour Cream Glazed

The Plumbing Wiz

Tim Hortons Double Chocolate Donuts
Tim Hortons Toasted Coconut Donuts
Tim Hortons Iced Capps

Shoreline Custom Docks & Lifts

The Plumbing Wiz

Tim Hortons Double Chocolate Donuts
Kawartha Rental and Detailing

Tim Hortons Honey Dips

Tim Hortons Sour Cream Glazed

Tim Hortons Sour Cream Glazed

Tim Hortons Honey Dips

Kawartha Rental and Detailing

Tim Hortons Toasted Coconut Donuts
Tim Hortons Honey Dips

Shoreline Custom Docks & Lifts

Tim Hortons Iced Capps

Tim Hortons Double Chocolate Donuts
Tim Hortons Honey Dips

Shoreline Custom Docks & Lifts

Tim Hortons Double Chocolate Donuts
The Plumbing Wiz

Field

Kinsmen 6
Kinsmen 7

Kinsmen 5

Kinsmen 6

Kinsmen 6

Kinsmen 7

Kinsmen 5

Kinsmen 6

Kinsmen 6

Kinsmen 7

Kinsmen 5

Kinsmen 6

Kinsmen 6

Kinsmen 7

Kinsmen 5

Kinsmen 6

Kinsmen 6

Kinsmen 7

Kinsmen 5

Kinsmen 6

Kinsmen 6

Kinsmen 7

Kinsmen 5

Kinsmen 6

Kinsmen 6

Kinsmen 7

Kinsmen 5

Kinsmen 6

Kinsmen 6

Kinsmen 7

Kinsmen 5

Kinsmen 6

Kinsmen 6

Kinsmen 7

Kinsmen 5
Kinsmen 6



Week 10
Mon, July 17
Mon, July 17

Wed, July 19
Wed, July 19

Week 11
Mon, July 24
Mon, July 24

Wed, July 26
Wed, July 26

Week 12
Mon, July 31
Mon, July 31

Wed, Aug 2
Wed, Aug 2

Week 13
Mon, Aug 7
Mon, Aug 7

Wed, Aug 9
Wed, Aug 9

Week 14
Mon, Aug 14
Mon, Aug 14

Wed, Aug 16
Wed, Aug 16

6:15pm
6:15pm

6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm

6:15pm
6:15pm

ALL WINNERS TOURNAMENT

Game 1

Saturday, Aug 19
Saturday, Aug 19
Saturday, Aug 19
Saturday, Aug 19
Game 2

Saturday, Aug 19
Saturday, Aug 19
Saturday, Aug 19
Saturday, Aug 19

9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
10:00am

10:30am
10:30am
11:00am
11:00am

Shoreline Custom Docks & Lifts
Tim Hortons Double Chocolate Donuts

The Plumbing Wiz
Tim Hortons Honey Dips

Tim Hortons Iced Capps
Kawartha Rental and Detailing

Shoreline Custom Docks & Lifts
Tim Hortons Toasted Coconut Donuts

Kawartha Rental and Detailing
Tim Hortons Double Chocolate Donuts

Tim Hortons Honey Dips
Tim Hortons Sour Cream Glazed

The Plumbing Wiz
Tim Hortons Double Chocolate Donuts

Tim Hortons Iced Capps
Shoreline Custom Docks & Lifts

Shoreline Custom Docks & Lifts
Tim Hortons Iced Capps

The Plumbing Wiz
Tim Hortons Toasted Coconut Donuts

SATURDAY, AUG 19TH

Tim Hortons Toasted Coconut Donuts
Kawartha Rental and Detailing

Tim Hortons Sour Cream Glazed

The Plumbing Wiz

Tim Hortons Toasted Coconut Donuts
Tim Hortons Iced Capps

Tim Hortons Sour Cream Glazed

Tim Hortons Honey Dips

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Tim Hortons Sour Cream Glazed
Kawartha Rental and Detailing

Tim Hortons Iced Capps

Tim Hortons Toasted Coconut Donuts
Tim Hortons Honey Dips

Tim Hortons Sour Cream Glazed

The Plumbing Wiz

Tim Hortons Double Chocolate Donuts
Tim Hortons Toasted Coconut Donuts
Tim Hortons Iced Capps

Shoreline Custom Docks & Lifts

The Plumbing Wiz

Kawartha Rental and Detailing

Tim Hortons Honey Dips

Tim Hortons Sour Cream Glazed

Tim Hortons Toasted Coconut Donuts
Tim Hortons Double Chocolate Donuts

Kawartha Rental and Detailing

Tim Hortons Honey Dips
Tim Hortons Sour Cream Glazed

Kinsmen 6
Kinsmen 7

Kinsmen 5

Kinsmen 6

Kinsmen 1

Kinsmen 2

Kinsmen 1

Kinsmen 2

Kinsmen 1

Kinsmen 2

Kinsmen 1

Kinsmen 2

Kinsmen 1

Kinsmen 2

Kinsmen 1

Kinsmen 2

Kinsmen 1

Kinsmen 2

Kinsmen 1
Kinsmen 2

AWT GAMES 25 MINUTES (NO HALFTIME)

Tim Hortons Iced Capps

Shoreline Custom Docks & Lifts

Tim Hortons Honey Dips

Tim Hortons Double Chocolate Donuts

Kawartha Rental and Detailing
Shoreline Custom Docks & Lifts

The Plumbing Wiz

Tim Hortons Double Chocolate Donuts

Eastgate 2B
Eastgate 2C
Eastgate 2D
Eastgate 2A

Eastgate 2C
Eastgate 2D
Eastgate 2A
Eastgate 2B



