## **U6 GIRLS SCHEDULE**

## All games 2x20 minutes with 20 min halftime/practice

		Home Team		Away Team	Field
Week 1					
Mon, May 15	6:15pm	Tim Hortons Toasted Coconut Donuts	VS	Tim Hortons Iced Capps	Kinsmen 6
Mon, May 15	6:15pm	Kawartha Rental and Detailing	VS	Shoreline Custom Docks & Lifts	Kinsmen 7
Wed, May 17	6:15pm	Tim Hortons Sour Cream Glazed	VS	Tim Hortons Honey Dips	Kinsmen 5
Wed, May 17	6:15pm	The Plumbing Wiz	vs	Tim Hortons Double Chocolate Donuts	Kinsmen 6
, ,		<b>.</b>			
Week 2					
Mon, May 22	6:15pm	Kawartha Rental and Detailing	VS	Tim Hortons Honey Dips	Kinsmen 6
Mon, May 22	6:15pm	Tim Hortons Iced Capps	vs	Shoreline Custom Docks & Lifts	Kinsmen 7
Wed, May 24	6:15pm	Tim Hortons Sour Cream Glazed	vs	Tim Hortons Double Chocolate Donuts	Kinsmen 5
Wed, May 24	6:15pm	Tim Hortons Toasted Coconut Donuts	vs	The Plumbing Wiz	Kinsmen 6
Week 3					
Mon, May 29	6:15pm	Shoreline Custom Docks & Lifts	VS	Tim Hortons Sour Cream Glazed	Kinsmen 6
Mon, May 29	6:15pm	Tim Hortons Double Chocolate Donuts	vs	Kawartha Rental and Detailing	Kinsmen 7
•	•			· ·	
Wed, May 31	6:15pm	The Plumbing Wiz	VS	Tim Hortons Iced Capps	Kinsmen 5
Wed, May 31	6:15pm	Tim Hortons Honey Dips	vs	Tim Hortons Toasted Coconut Donuts	Kinsmen 6
Week 4					
Mon, June 5	6:15pm	Tim Hortons Iced Capps	vs	Tim Hortons Honey Dips	Kinsmen 6
Mon, June 5	6:15pm	Kawartha Rental and Detailing	vs	Tim Hortons Sour Cream Glazed	Kinsmen 7
Wed, June 7	6:15pm	Shoreline Custom Docks & Lifts	VS	The Plumbing Wiz	Kinsmen 5
Wed, June 7	6:15pm	Tim Hortons Toasted Coconut Donuts	vs	Tim Hortons Double Chocolate Donuts	Kinsmen 6
Week 5					
Mon, June 12	6:15pm	Kawartha Rental and Detailing	VS	Tim Hortons Toasted Coconut Donuts	Kinsmen 6
Mon, June 12	6:15pm	Tim Hortons Double Chocolate Donuts	vs	Tim Hortons Iced Capps	Kinsmen 7
Wed, June 14	6:15pm	Tim Hortons Honey Dips	VS	Shoreline Custom Docks & Lifts	Kinsmen 5
Wed, June 14	6:15pm	Tim Hortons Sour Cream Glazed	vs	The Plumbing Wiz	Kinsmen 6
•	•			· ·	
Week 6					
Mon, June 19	6:15pm	Shoreline Custom Docks & Lifts	VS	Tim Hortons Double Chocolate Donuts	Kinsmen 6
Mon, June 19	6:15pm	Tim Hortons Iced Capps	vs	Kawartha Rental and Detailing	Kinsmen 7
Wed, June 21	6:15pm	The Plumbing Wiz	VS	Tim Hortons Honey Dips	Kinsmen 5
Wed, June 21	6:15pm	Tim Hortons Toasted Coconut Donuts	vs	Tim Hortons Sour Cream Glazed	Kinsmen 6
Week 7					
Mon, June 26	6:15pm	Tim Hortons Iced Capps	vs	Tim Hortons Sour Cream Glazed	Kinsmen 6
Mon, June 26	6:15pm	Tim Hortons Double Chocolate Donuts	vs	Tim Hortons Honey Dips	Kinsmen 7
Mad Iva 20	C-15	The Division Win		Karrantha Bantal and Batallina	V:
Wed, June 28	6:15pm	The Plumbing Wiz	VS	Kawartha Rental and Detailing  Tim Hortons Toasted Coconut Donuts	Kinsmen 5
Wed, June 28	6:15pm	Shoreline Custom Docks & Lifts	vs	Tim Hortons Toasted Cotonut Donats	Kinsmen 6
Week 8					
Mon, July 3	6:15pm	Tim Hortons Sour Cream Glazed	VS	Tim Hortons Honey Dips	Kinsmen 6
Mon, July 3	6:15pm	Kawartha Rental and Detailing	vs	Shoreline Custom Docks & Lifts	Kinsmen 7
Wed, July 5	6:15pm	Tim Hortons Toasted Coconut Donuts	VS	Tim Hortons Iced Capps	Kinsmen 5
Wed, July 5	6:15pm	The Plumbing Wiz	vs	Tim Hortons Double Chocolate Donuts	Kinsmen 6
Week 9	6.1Enm	Kawartha Rental and Dotailing	V/C	Tim Hortons Honoy Dins	Kinsmen 6
Mon, July 10	6:15pm 6:15pm	Kawartha Rental and Detailing	vs <b>vs</b>	Tim Hortons Honey Dips  Shoreline Custom Docks & Lifts	Kinsmen 6 Kinsmen 7
Mon, July 10	6:15pm	Tim Hortons Iced Capps	VS	Shoreline Custom DUCKS & Litts	KIIISIIIEII /
Wed, July 12	6:15pm	Tim Hortons Sour Cream Glazed	VS	Tim Hortons Double Chocolate Donuts	Kinsmen 5
Wed, July 12	6:15pm	Tim Hortons Toasted Coconut Donuts	vs	The Plumbing Wiz	Kinsmen 6

Week 10					
Mon, July 17	6:15pm	Shoreline Custom Docks & Lifts	VS	Tim Hortons Sour Cream Glazed	Kinsmen 6
Mon, July 17	6:15pm	Tim Hortons Double Chocolate Donuts	vs	Kawartha Rental and Detailing	Kinsmen 7
Wed, July 19	6:15pm	The Plumbing Wiz	VS	Tim Hortons Iced Capps	Kinsmen 5
Wed, July 19	6:15pm	Tim Hortons Honey Dips	vs	<b>Tim Hortons Toasted Coconut Donuts</b>	Kinsmen 6
Week 11					
Mon, July 24	6:15pm	Tim Hortons Iced Capps	VS	Tim Hortons Honey Dips	Kinsmen 1
Mon, July 24	6:15pm	Kawartha Rental and Detailing	vs	Tim Hortons Sour Cream Glazed	Kinsmen 2
Wed, July 26	6:15pm	Shoreline Custom Docks & Lifts	VS	The Plumbing Wiz	Kinsmen 1
Wed, July 26	6:15pm	Tim Hortons Toasted Coconut Donuts	vs	Tim Hortons Double Chocolate Donuts	Kinsmen 2
Week 12					
Mon, July 31	6:15pm	Kawartha Rental and Detailing	VS	Tim Hortons Toasted Coconut Donuts	Kinsmen 1
Mon, July 31	6:15pm	Tim Hortons Double Chocolate Donuts	vs	Tim Hortons Iced Capps	Kinsmen 2
Wed, Aug 2	6:15pm	Tim Hortons Honey Dips	VS	Shoreline Custom Docks & Lifts	Kinsmen 1
Wed, Aug 2	6:15pm	Tim Hortons Sour Cream Glazed	vs	The Plumbing Wiz	Kinsmen 2
Week 13					
Mon, Aug 7	6:15pm	The Plumbing Wiz	VS	Kawartha Rental and Detailing	Kinsmen 1
Mon, Aug 7	6:15pm	Tim Hortons Double Chocolate Donuts	vs	Tim Hortons Honey Dips	Kinsmen 2
Wed, Aug 9	6:15pm	Tim Hortons Iced Capps	VS	Tim Hortons Sour Cream Glazed	Kinsmen 1
Wed, Aug 9	6:15pm	Shoreline Custom Docks & Lifts	vs	Tim Hortons Toasted Coconut Donuts	Kinsmen 2
Week 14					
Mon, Aug 14	6:15pm	Shoreline Custom Docks & Lifts	VS	Tim Hortons Double Chocolate Donuts	Kinsmen 1
Mon, Aug 14	6:15pm	Tim Hortons Iced Capps	vs	Kawartha Rental and Detailing	Kinsmen 2
Wed, Aug 16	6:15pm	The Plumbing Wiz	VS	Tim Hortons Honey Dips	Kinsmen 1
Wed, Aug 16	6:15pm	Tim Hortons Toasted Coconut Donuts	vs	Tim Hortons Sour Cream Glazed	Kinsmen 2
ALL WINNERS TOURNAMENT SATURDAY, AUG 19TH			AWT GAMES 25 MINUTES (NO HALFTIME)		
Game 1					
Saturday, Aug 19	9:30am	Tim Hortons Toasted Coconut Donuts	VS	Tim Hortons Iced Capps	Eastgate 2B
Saturday, Aug 19	9:30am	Kawartha Rental and Detailing	VS	Shoreline Custom Docks & Lifts	Eastgate 2C
Saturday, Aug 19	9:30am	Tim Hortons Sour Cream Glazed	VS	Tim Hortons Honey Dips	Eastgate 2D
Saturday, Aug 19	10:00am	The Plumbing Wiz	vs	Tim Hortons Double Chocolate Donuts	Eastgate 2A
Game 2					
Saturday, Aug 19	10:30am	Tim Hortons Toasted Coconut Donuts	VS	Kawartha Rental and Detailing	Eastgate 2C
Saturday, Aug 19	10:30am	Tim Hortons Iced Capps	VS	Shoreline Custom Docks & Lifts	Eastgate 2D
Saturday, Aug 19	11:00am	Tim Hortons Sour Cream Glazed	vs	The Plumbing Wiz	Eastgate 2A
Saturday, Aug 19	11:00am	Tim Hortons Honey Dips	vs	Tim Hortons Double Chocolate Donuts	Eastgate 2B